*New/Renewal Operator/Manager

City of Madison - Clerk's Office

Lo RN R T <A T VB PR N T o

Holder Name

ANKENEGARE SHASHIDHAR
BEHN. HEAIHER L
BROWN . CHAD A
BRUNEII, AFRIL M
CIMPERMAN, CARI A
COREY, JOHN W

DAVIS DAWN

DEIRA . SCOI

DOSIAL. GRAHAM A
GENIN, ANGELA
HEIMAN . JACATYN M
HERICKS, NICHOLAS
HOLLENBERGER. MICHELE
KAIMBACH, CHRIS J
KAMIN. THOMAS C
KLEIN, KRISII K
KNIPFER, ROSS

MAASS, IRACI

OHARA . IEVIS F
PAULSEN . CASSANDRA I
ROCHE, IESSA M
ROYATI , ARNEIIA C
SCHINK. ROBERI J
SERAFINAS, AURIMAS
WAIIERS . SARA M
WHIIE, LAIRICE
WHIIFCRD. JEFFREY M
ZUNIGA, WALIER R

End of Report

Holder Mailing Address

2309 S PARK SI 4

20-6 COUNIRYSIDE DR. EVANSVIILE

918 HARBOR HOUSE DR #3
5164 ANTON DR #306
1206 JENIFER SI 1
2301 8 BARK 85I 7

221 N IHOMPSON #7

1614 DONDEE RD

6504 PHEASANI LN

4%8 CIEDEIL ST 3, OREGON
3138 ASHFORD LA

420 W DOTY 51

3025 CHURCHILL DR

405 N SHERMAN AVE
3781 SUNBURSI RD

67 BURROUGHS DR

537 W DOIY 5I

2702 GOLDEN GAIE WAY
661 MENDOIA CI BOAE
523 WINGRA S5I

7370 MORRISONVILLE RD. DEFORESI

146 KENNEDY HEIGHIS
2636 MILWAUKEE SI #2
4621 HAYES RD #4

1123 ELIZABEIH 31 APl 2
4601 AIIICUS WAY #208
605 WESIWIID CI API 8
1802 LOFISGARDEN AVE

Iicense

077226
077306
062420
077132
07719%
077195
076801
077103
077182
077205
076671
077317
077201
077322
077197
077214
077048
077034
077184
077324
077331
077216
002690
077210
077225
077180
077293
077187
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